St. Croix Valley "Open" -2011 Fall - 121512011 Recap ¢ www.erostats.com

Rank Team

1 Honey Badger Don't Care!
2 Dereks Team

3 Fast Freddies Team

4 Misfits

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

HONEY BADGER DON'T CARE! (3.5), Fast Freddies Team (1.5)
DEREKS TEAM (3.5), Misfits (1.5)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Brian Meyer (Honey Badger Don't Care!) 40-18 vs Fast Freddies Team
Troy Marx (Misfits) 37-18 vs Dereks Team

Vicki Derrick (Dereks Team) 40-26 vs Misfits

Kynne Crouse (Honey Badger Don't Care!) 37-25 vs Fast Freddies Team
Jeft Bentley (Fast Freddies Team) 32-27 vs Honey Badger Don't Care!

Rounds

Won
27.0
24.0
21.5
17.5

Rounds Points

Lost
18.0
21.0
235
27.5

For
1170
1026
1113
1044

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

Points
Against

960

1123
1127
1143

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Won

83
68
73
64

Games
Lost

61
76
71
80



