St. Croix Valley "Open" - 2011 Fall • 12/15/2011 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Honey Badger Don't Care!	27.0	18.0	1170	960	83	61
2	Dereks Team	24.0	21.0	1026	1123	68	76
3	Fast Freddies Team	21.5	23.5	1113	1127	73	71
4	Misfits	17.5	27.5	1044	1143	64	80

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

HONEY BADGER DON'T CARE! (3.5), Fast Freddies Team (1.5) **DEREKS TEAM** (3.5), Misfits (1.5)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Brian Meyer (Honey Badger Don't Care!) **40-18** vs Fast Freddies Team Troy Marx (Misfits) **37-18** vs Dereks Team Vicki Derrick (Dereks Team) **40-26** vs Misfits Kynne Crouse (Honey Badger Don't Care!) **37-25** vs Fast Freddies Team Jeff Bentley (Fast Freddies Team) **32-27** vs Honey Badger Don't Care!

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

LAST WEEK'S EROS

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com